
 Eastern Bay Show Jumping Te Teko October 2017 
Eastern Bay Show Jumping 06 Oct to 08 Oct 2017 

Class 45  Introductory Pony Cat A 60cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score PM Place 

234072 Love Joy Vienna Wilson 246244 75.00 1 
 Letti Abbie Garwood 229350 74.00 2 
251149 Goldenwillow Romeo Sam Brooks 251148 69.00 3 
 Bubbles Liam Rutland 246721 67.00 4 
 Marcos Liam Rutland 246721 64.00 5 
 Starters: 5 Scratchings: 28.6% Entry Fee: $5 Total PM $0 
 ESNZ ID: 424: Show Hunter - Introductory, - Pony 

Class 46  Pony - HOYQ Cat A 60cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

234072 Love Joy Vienna Wilson 246244 80.00 6 25 1 
229111 Spots Galore Jessica Blackburn 238151 77.00 4 20 2 
247747 My Gemma Bear Emma Bates 247746 70.00 3 15 3 
251149 Goldenwillow Romeo Sam Brooks 251148 67.00 2 10 4 
251959 Kaimai Rose Pipp Charlotte Schweizer 248989 65.00 5 
245630 Polbathic Oakwood Rebecca Dickens 242525 60.00 6 
 Starters: 6 Scratchings: 14.3% Entry Fee: $8 Total PM $70 
 ESNZ ID: 447: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Cat A, Hunter 

Class 47  Pony HOYQ Cat A 70cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

229111 Spots Galore Jessica Blackburn 238151 82.00 6 25 1 
247747 My Gemma Bear Emma Bates 247746 74.00 4 20 2 
234072 Love Joy Vienna Wilson 246244 66.00 3 15 3 
251959 Kaimai Rose Pipp Charlotte Schweizer 248989 65.00 10 4 
245630 Polbathic Oakwood Rebecca Dickens 242525 55.00 5 
251149 Goldenwillow Romeo Sam Brooks 251148 E 

 Starters: 6 Scratchings: 14.3% Entry Fee: $8 Total PM $70 
 ESNZ ID: 447: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Cat A, Hunter 

Class 48  ESNZ Cat A High Points HOYQ 70cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

229111 Spots Galore Jessica Blackburn 238151 80.00 6 40 1 
247747 My Gemma Bear Emma Bates 247746 79.00 4 25 2 
234072 Love Joy Vienna Wilson 246244 69.00 3 15 3 
251959 Kaimai Rose Pipp Charlotte Schweizer 248989 68.00 2 10 4 
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245630 Polbathic Oakwood Rebecca Dickens 242525 66.00 1 5 
251149 Goldenwillow Romeo Sam Brooks 251148 65.00 6 
 Starters: 6 Scratchings: 0.0% Entry Fee: $10 Total PM $90 
 ESNZ ID: 446: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Cat A, High Points 

Class 49  Introductory Pony Cat B 70cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score PM Place 

242562 Waimeha Tayza Libby Wilson 242329 82.00 1 
228786 Summer Fiesta Georgie Wilson 234257 78.00 2 
231083 Annabelle of Alshar Brieanna Kersel 244143 76.00 3 
 Letti Abbie Garwood 229350 74.00 4 
238682 Tommi Farr Tessa Morgan 247428 69.00 5 
234002 Moonspirit Jitterbug Amelia Newsom 233498 67.00 6 
 Harry Potter Amelia Newsom 233498 55.00 7 
 Bubbles Liam Rutland 246721 45.00 8 
244166 My Sweet Nevaeh Katelyn Peterson 251716 E 

 Starters: 9 Scratchings: 18.2% Entry Fee: $5 Total PM $0 
 ESNZ ID: 424: Show Hunter - Introductory, - Pony 

Class 50  HOYQ Pony Cat B 70cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

242562 Waimeha Tayza Libby Wilson 242329 80.00 6 25 1 
237881 Awhero Awatea Idaho Lucy Browne 244160 76.00 4 20 2 
248843 Where Theres A Will Stephanie Schweizer 248842 75.00 3 15 3 
228786 Summer Fiesta Georgie Wilson 234257 74.00 2 10 4 
231083 Annabelle of Alshar Brieanna Kersel 244143 73.00 1 5 
251958 Kaimai Hippy Chick Stephanie Schweizer 248842 72.00 6 
244166 My Sweet Nevaeh Katelyn Peterson 251716 71.00 7 
238682 Tommi Farr Tessa Morgan 247428 70.00 8 
245399 Wake Field Heartbreaker Hayley-Grace Davis 235573 65.00 9 
 Harry Potter Amelia Newsom 233498 40.00 10 
234002 Moonspirit Jitterbug Amelia Newsom 233498 E 

 Starters: 11 Scratchings: 8.3% Entry Fee: $8 Total PM $70 
 ESNZ ID: 451: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Cat B, Hunter 

Class 51  Pony Riders Equitation 12 Yrs & Under 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

234002 Moonspirit Jitterbug Amelia Newsom 233498 80.00 25 1 
242562 Waimeha Tayza Libby Wilson 242329 75.00 20 2 
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231083 Annabelle of Alshar Brieanna Kersel 244143 74.00 15 3 
248843 Where Theres A Will Stephanie Schweizer 248842 72.00 10 4 
245630 Polbathic Oakwood Rebecca Dickens 242525 71.00 5 
234072 Love Joy Vienna Wilson 246244 70.00 6 
238682 Tommi Farr Tessa Morgan 247428 68.00 7 
244166 My Sweet Nevaeh Katelyn Peterson 251716 66.00 8 
251959 Kaimai Rose Pipp Charlotte Schweizer 248989 65.00 9 
 Harry Potter Amelia Newsom 233498 E 

 Starters: 10 Scratchings: 23.1% Entry Fee: $8 Total PM $70 
 ESNZ ID: 311: Show Hunter - Introductory, Pony - Equitation Non-Series (No  
 Points) 

Class 52  Barabara Eggleton Pony Handy Hunter HOYQ 70cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

234002 Moonspirit Jitterbug Amelia Newsom 233498 80.00 6 25 1 
237881 Awhero Awatea Idaho Lucy Browne 244160 76.00 4 20 2 
247747 My Gemma Bear Emma Bates 247746 74.00 3 15 3 
 Harry Potter Amelia Newsom 233498 70.00 10 4 
228786 Summer Fiesta Georgie Wilson 234257 69.00 1 5 
238682 Tommi Farr Tessa Morgan 247428 68.00 6 
242562 Waimeha Tayza Libby Wilson 242329 67.00 7 
245399 Wake Field Heartbreaker Hayley-Grace Davis 235573 66.00 8 
251958 Kaimai Hippy Chick Stephanie Schweizer 248842 66.00 8 
28638 Freestyle Aurora Wiremu Priest 248634 65.00 10 
244166 My Sweet Nevaeh Katelyn Peterson 251716 65.00 10 
248843 Where Theres A Will Stephanie Schweizer 248842 50.00 12 
 Starters: 12 Scratchings: 7.7% Entry Fee: $8 Total PM $70 
 ESNZ ID: 418: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Handy Hunter 

Class 53  Pony HOYQ Cat B 80cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

242562 Waimeha Tayza Libby Wilson 242329 80.00 6 25 1 
231083 Annabelle of Alshar Brieanna Kersel 244143 74.00 4 20 2 
234002 Moonspirit Jitterbug Amelia Newsom 233498 72.00 3 15 3 
28638 Freestyle Aurora Wiremu Priest 248634 71.00 2 10 4 
248843 Where Theres A Will Stephanie Schweizer 248842 70.00 1 5 
251958 Kaimai Hippy Chick Stephanie Schweizer 248842 69.00 6 
228786 Summer Fiesta Georgie Wilson 234257 68.00 7 
244166 My Sweet Nevaeh Katelyn Peterson 251716 66.00 8 
237881 Awhero Awatea Idaho Lucy Browne 244160 65.00 9 
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238682 Tommi Farr Tessa Morgan 247428 55.00 10 
245399 Wake Field Heartbreaker Hayley-Grace Davis 235573 45.00 11 
 Harry Potter Amelia Newsom 233498 45.00 11 
 Starters: 12 Scratchings: 7.7% Entry Fee: $8 Total PM $70 
 ESNZ ID: 451: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Cat B, Hunter 

Class 54  Cat B High Points HOYQ 80cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

234002 Moonspirit Jitterbug Amelia Newsom 233498 80.00 6 40 1 
231083 Annabelle of Alshar Brieanna Kersel 244143 79.00 4 25 2 
28638 Freestyle Aurora Wiremu Priest 248634 78.00 3 15 3 
251958 Kaimai Hippy Chick Stephanie Schweizer 248842 74.00 2 10 4 
244166 My Sweet Nevaeh Katelyn Peterson 251716 73.00 1 5 
242562 Waimeha Tayza Libby Wilson 242329 72.00 6 
248843 Where Theres A Will Stephanie Schweizer 248842 70.00 7 
228786 Summer Fiesta Georgie Wilson 234257 68.00 8 
245399 Wake Field Heartbreaker Hayley-Grace Davis 235573 66.00 9 
237881 Awhero Awatea Idaho Lucy Browne 244160 60.00 10 
 Harry Potter Amelia Newsom 233498 55.00 11 
 Starters: 11 Scratchings: 8.3% Entry Fee: $10 Total PM $90 
 ESNZ ID: 450: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Cat B, High Points 

Class 55  Intro Pony Cat C 80cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score PM Place 

251957 Kaimai Upstart Claudia Thomas 235555 72.00 1 
234201 Tangiwais Splash of Faith Sophie Gallon 240634 71.00 2 
231895 Ridgewood Oddfellow Victoria Williams 245260 65.00 3 
251756 Windermere Second Guess Madison House 247389 64.00 4 
248242 Paint By Numbers II Aleisha Bradly 247123 63.00 5 
244770 Gold Elite Aliya Berry 247546 60.00 6 
 Brecon Bach Roxana Madeline Pyke 248985 45.00 7 
252056 Miss Delta Dawn Gemma Wills 252053 45.00 7 
251410 Freestyle Apple Jack Jade Fahy 248483 35.00 9 
 Starters: 9 Scratchings: 10.0% Entry Fee: $5 Total PM $0 
 ESNZ ID: 424: Show Hunter - Introductory, - Pony 

Class 56  Pony HOYQ Cat C 80cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

251957 Kaimai Upstart Claudia Thomas 235555 78.00 6 25 1 

 Sunday, 8 October 2017 3:34:30 p.m. Page 4 of 10 

 Go to www.equestrianentries.co.nz to see your 'live' results 



 Eastern Bay Show Jumping Te Teko October 2017 
Eastern Bay Show Jumping 06 Oct to 08 Oct 2017 
251410 Freestyle Apple Jack Jade Fahy 248483 74.00 4 20 2 
234201 Tangiwais Splash of Faith Sophie Gallon 240634 73.00 3 15 3 
248876 My Duplicate Brianna Lette 241646 71.00 2 10 4 
248242 Paint By Numbers II Aleisha Bradly 247123 69.00 1 5 
28521 Kaimai Rua Molly Pike 229062 68.00 6 
231895 Ridgewood Oddfellow Victoria Williams 245260 67.00 7 
252056 Miss Delta Dawn Gemma Wills 252053 66.00 8 
251756 Windermere Second Guess Madison House 247389 65.00 9 
244770 Gold Elite Aliya Berry 247546 64.00 10 
 Brecon Bach Roxana Madeline Pyke 248985 60.00 11 
238682 Tommi Farr Tessa Morgan 247428 55.00 12 
249862 Oddfella Nga Rua Molly Pike 229062 55.00 12 
 Starters: 13 Scratchings: 7.1% Entry Fee: $8 Total PM $70 
 ESNZ ID: 455: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Cat C, Hunter 

Class 57  Pony Rider Equitation Cat C 80cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

248876 My Duplicate Brianna Lette 241646 79.00 25 1 
251957 Kaimai Upstart Claudia Thomas 235555 78.00 20 2 
249862 Oddfella Nga Rua Molly Pike 229062 71.00 15 3 
234201 Tangiwais Splash of Faith Sophie Gallon 240634 70.00 10 4 
251756 Windermere Second Guess Madison House 247389 68.00 5 
231895 Ridgewood Oddfellow Victoria Williams 245260 66.00 6 
244770 Gold Elite Aliya Berry 247546 59.00 7 
 Brecon Bach Roxana Madeline Pyke 248985 57.00 8 
251410 Freestyle Apple Jack Jade Fahy 248483 55.00 9 
248242 Paint By Numbers II Aleisha Bradly 247123 50.00 10 
 Starters: 10 Scratchings: 23.1% Entry Fee: $8 Total PM $70 
 ESNZ ID: 458: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Equitation Series 

Class 58  Pony HOYQ Cat C 90cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

251957 Kaimai Upstart Claudia Thomas 235555 77.00 6 25 1 
249862 Oddfella Nga Rua Molly Pike 229062 74.00 4 20 2 
28521 Kaimai Rua Molly Pike 229062 72.00 3 15 3 
231895 Ridgewood Oddfellow Victoria Williams 245260 66.00 2 10 4 
234201 Tangiwais Splash of Faith Sophie Gallon 240634 62.00 5 
252056 Miss Delta Dawn Gemma Wills 252053 60.00 6 
244770 Gold Elite Aliya Berry 247546 59.00 7 
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251440 Tiniroto Twiggy Lila Neverman 251442 56.00 8 
 Brecon Bach Roxana Madeline Pyke 248985 56.00 8 
248876 My Duplicate Brianna Lette 241646 45.00 10 
229331 Hey There Delila Brieanna Kersel 244143 

 Starters: 11 Scratchings: 8.3% Entry Fee: $8 Total PM $70 
 ESNZ ID: 455: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Cat C, Hunter 

Class 59  Aniwell Cat C High Points HOYQ 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

248876 My Duplicate Brianna Lette 241646 80.00 6 40 1 
28521 Kaimai Rua Molly Pike 229062 78.00 4 25 2 
251957 Kaimai Upstart Claudia Thomas 235555 75.00 3 15 3 
231895 Ridgewood Oddfellow Victoria Williams 245260 67.00 2 10 4 
244770 Gold Elite Aliya Berry 247546 65.00 5 
234201 Tangiwais Splash of Faith Sophie Gallon 240634 64.00 6 
249862 Oddfella Nga Rua Molly Pike 229062 55.00 7 
 Starters: 8 Scratchings: 20.0% Entry Fee: $10 Total PM $90 
 ESNZ ID: 454: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Cat C, High Points 

   

Class 60  Introductory Horse 80cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score PM Place 

247577 JR Graphite Anna Kincheff 224350 72.00 1 
232593 Briggs Jodie Hurley 205951 70.00 2 
251345 Ragnar Sam Matthews 222412 69.00 3 
249831 Flash Ya Cash Amy Parker 204092 68.00 4 
237163 Te Kara Nancy Kate White 248943 67.00 5 
 Popping Popcorn Kim King 206623 60.00 6 
252085 Dolce NZPH Jeremy Whale 202619 55.00 7 
251489 Costa Del Sol Tanna Scott 240173 40.00 8 
 Tally Ho Sarah Allen 30.00 9 
 Patent Law Nikita Reid 241382 E 

 Starters: 10 Scratchings: 47.4% Entry Fee: $5 Total PM $0 
 ESNZ ID: 261: Show Hunter - Introductory, Horse 

Class 61  Barabara Eggleton HOYQ Horse 90cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

252085 Dolce NZPH Jeremy Whale 202619 76.00 6 25 1 
232593 Briggs Jodie Hurley 205951 70.00 4 20 2 
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247577 JR Graphite Anna Kincheff 224350 45.00 3 
249831 Flash Ya Cash Amy Parker 204092 45.00 3 
249878 Sparkles Tayla Wilson 230552 45.00 3 
251345 Ragnar Sam Matthews 222412 45.00 3 
251489 Costa Del Sol Tanna Scott 240173 40.00 7 
237163 Te Kara Nancy Kate White 248943 E 

 Starters: 8 Scratchings: 46.7% Entry Fee: $8 Total PM $45 
 ESNZ ID: 417: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Horse 

Class 62  Intro Horse 80cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score PM Place 

249831 Flash Ya Cash Amy Parker 204092 70.00 1 
251489 Costa Del Sol Tanna Scott 240173 68.00 2 
251962 Quick Silver Jaime Humphreys 241263 50.00 3 
251524 Valdarno Joel Eugene Black 206008 40.00 4 
250797 The Milky Bar Kid Tara Sullivan 232166 30.00 5 
231910 Miss Whitby Rita Martin 249898 30.00 5 
 Popping Popcorn Kim King 206623 30.00 5 
237163 Te Kara Nancy Kate White 248943 R 

 Starters: 8 Scratchings: 38.5% Entry Fee: $5 Total PM $0 
 ESNZ ID: 261: Show Hunter - Introductory, Horse 

Class 63  Intro Horse 80cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score PM Place 

250797 The Milky Bar Kid Tara Sullivan 232166 72.00 1 
232593 Briggs Jodie Hurley 205951 70.00 2 
251962 Quick Silver Jaime Humphreys 241263 68.00 3 
234174 Pure Platinum Sophie Gallon 240634 62.00 4 
231910 Miss Whitby Rita Martin 249898 57.00 5 
244025 Marvellous Tara Sullivan 232166 56.00 6 
 Putting On The Ritz Amanda Wards 203839 40.00 7 
 Starters: 7 Scratchings: 50.0% Entry Fee: $5 Total PM $0 
 ESNZ ID: 261: Show Hunter - Introductory, Horse 

Class 64  Horse HOYQ 90cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

Cas Eq Hero Holly Baines 244656 72.00 25 1 
244025 Marvellous Tara Sullivan 232166 71.00 4 20 2 

 Sunday, 8 October 2017 3:34:32 p.m. Page 7 of 10 

 Go to www.equestrianentries.co.nz to see your 'live' results 



 Eastern Bay Show Jumping Te Teko October 2017 
Eastern Bay Show Jumping 06 Oct to 08 Oct 2017 
232593 Briggs Jodie Hurley 205951 70.00 3 10 3 
249831 Flash Ya Cash Amy Parker 204092 69.00 2 4 
249365 Without a Doubt Delta Kim King 206623 64.00 5 
234174 Pure Platinum Sophie Gallon 240634 63.00 6 
251408 Sink or Swim Jasmine Priest 245292 62.00 7 
247577 JR Graphite Anna Kincheff 224350 45.00 8 
243093 Your Royal Highness Paxton Conder 205782 45.00 8 
233777 Celtic Rose Vicki Knight 207532 R 

249878 Sparkles Tayla Wilson 230552 R 

231910 Miss Whitby Rita Martin 249898 E 

 Starters: 13 Scratchings: 45.8% Entry Fee: $8 Total PM $75 
 ESNZ ID: 417: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Horse 

Class 65  Horse Handy Hunter HOYQ 90cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

232593 Briggs Jodie Hurley 205951 76.00 6 25 1 
244192 Cliebrig Cleopatra Alice Barrow 244190 74.00 4 20 2 
243093 Your Royal Highness Paxton Conder 205782 72.00 3 15 3 
249831 Flash Ya Cash Amy Parker 204092 70.00 2 10 4 
231910 Miss Whitby Rita Martin 249898 68.00 1 5 
233777 Celtic Rose Vicki Knight 207532 65.00 6 
251408 Sink or Swim Jasmine Priest 245292 63.00 7 
234174 Pure Platinum Sophie Gallon 240634 60.00 8 
251390 Elmos Friend Annette Woolerton 249383 45.00 9 
 Starters: 9 Scratchings: 35.7% Entry Fee: $8 Total PM $70 
 ESNZ ID: 422: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Horse - Handy Hunter 

Class 66  Horse HOYQ 1.00m 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

243093 Your Royal Highness Paxton Conder 205782 70.00 6 25 1 
244192 Cliebrig Cleopatra Alice Barrow 244190 66.00 4 20 2 
251408 Sink or Swim Jasmine Priest 245292 65.00 3 
233777 Celtic Rose Vicki Knight 207532 45.00 4 
234174 Pure Platinum Sophie Gallon 240634 45.00 4 
249365 Without a Doubt Delta Kim King 206623 45.00 4 
232593 Briggs Jodie Hurley 205951 32.00 7 
248427 Only Fair Ciel Butler 231385 R 
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 Starters: 8 Scratchings: 55.6% Entry Fee: $8 Total PM $45 
 ESNZ ID: 417: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Horse 

Class 67  Junior High Points HOYQ 1.00m 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

244192 Cliebrig Cleopatra Alice Barrow 244190 78.00 6 50 1 
247577 JR Graphite Anna Kincheff 224350 45.00 2 
234174 Pure Platinum Sophie Gallon 240634 45.00 2 
 Starters: 3 Scratchings: 40.0% Entry Fee: $15 Total PM $50 
 ESNZ ID: 443: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Horse - High Points Series Junior 

Class 68  Amateur High Points HOYQ 1.00m 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

243093 Your Royal Highness Paxton Conder 205782 72.00 6 50 1 
233777 Celtic Rose Vicki Knight 207532 68.00 4 30 2 
 Starters: 2 Scratchings: 75.0% Entry Fee: $15 Total PM $80 
 ESNZ ID: 427: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Horse - Amateur High Points 

Class 69  ESNZ Adult Equitation Series 1.00m 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

233777 Celtic Rose Vicki Knight 207532 40.00 1 
243093 Your Royal Highness Paxton Conder 205782 30.00 2 
 Starters: 2 Scratchings: 33.3% Entry Fee: $8 Total PM $0 
 ESNZ ID: 439: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Horse - Equitation Series - Adult Rider 

Class 70  ESNZ Junior Equitation Series 1.00m 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

234174 Pure Platinum Sophie Gallon 240634 40.00 1 
 Starters: 1 Scratchings: 75.0% Entry Fee: $8 Total PM $0 
 ESNZ ID: 441: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Horse - Equitation Series, Junior Rider 

Class 71  Horse HOYQ 1.00m 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

243093 Your Royal Highness Paxton Conder 205782 76.00 6 25 1 
251390 Elmos Friend Annette Woolerton 249383 70.00 4 20 2 
248466 Pre Mo Holly Baines 244656 67.00 3 15 3 
233777 Celtic Rose Vicki Knight 207532 65.00 4 
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 Starters: 4 Scratchings: 50.0% Entry Fee: $8 Total PM $60 
 ESNZ ID: 417: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Horse 

Class 74  NRM Horse High Points 1.10m 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

248466 Pre Mo Holly Baines 244656 76.00 6 50 1 
234174 Pure Platinum Sophie Gallon 240634 40.00 2 
 Starters: 2 Scratchings: 33.3% Entry Fee: $8 Total PM $50 
 ESNZ ID: 442: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Horse - High Points Series 
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